callsign
2/25/2023 3:18 XAMMN
2/25/2023 3:27 N393JC
2/25/2023 18:07 N870AR
2/25/2023 19:06 N883JA
2/25/2023 22:00 LN65LJ
2/25/2023 22:08 LN60LJ
2/25/2023 23:12 UAL2448

ac_type
L35
C650
F2TH
C680
LJ60
LJ60
B38M

registration
XAMMN
N393JC
N870AR
N883JA
N65L
N60L
N27270

des_rwy

01R Arrival
01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
O01R Arrival

propulsion

L S S S U G S S

jet_type

CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL

deviation_cause
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED



